
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 53AM SICS HIGH 1AM SICS High School Gr 6-12 AM 
Route: BB 53AM SICS HIGH 1AM Start Time: 06:12 am Total Riders: 36 
Bus: B053 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 36 
Driver: Total Time: 42:20 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Spfld International Charter School Distance: 12.18 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:12 am START Newbury St@Tourigny St 5   
6:14 am STOP Newbury St @ Long Te 4   
6:16 am STOP Newbury St @ Carew St 4   
6:18 am STOP Armory St @ Governor St 4   
6:20 am STOP Armory St @ Chapin Te 2   
6:22 am STOP Armory St@Bevier S 11   
6:29 am STOP Plainfield St @ Abbe Ave 3   
6:31 am END Plainfield St@Orchard St 3   
6:55 am DEST Spfld International Charter School  36 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 54AM SICS HIGH 2AM SICS High School Gr 6-12 AM 
Route: BB 54AM SICS HIGH 2AM Start Time: 06:03 am Total Riders: 60 
Bus: B054 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 60 
Driver: Total Time: 51:05 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Spfld International Charter School Distance: 11.81 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:03 am START Main St@Acushnet Av 3   
6:05 am STOP Main St @ Central St 3   
6:07 am STOP Maple St@Mulberry St 6   
6:10 am STOP Chestnut St @ Hillman St 5   
6:14 am STOP Chestnut St@Allendale St 3   
6:16 am STOP Dwight St @ Osgood St 2   
6:19 am STOP Liberty St @ Nursery St 4   
6:23 am STOP Federal St @ Pearl St 2   
6:26 am STOP Bay St @ Sherman St 7   
6:29 am STOP Saint James Ave @ Princeton St 10   
6:33 am STOP Bay St @ Cambridge St 13   
6:38 am END Roosevelt Te @ Blunt Rd 2   
6:55 am DEST Spfld International Charter School  60 

=============================================================================================== 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB55A M SICS HIGH 3AM SICS High School Gr 6-12 AM 
Route: BB55A M SICS HIGH 3AM Start Time: 06:13 am Total Riders: 42 
Bus: B055 End Time: 06:50 am Max Load: 42 
Driver: Total Time: 36:49 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Spfld International Charter School Distance: 8.41 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:13 am START State St@Maynard St 5   
6:16 am STOP Hancock St @ Quincy St 5   
6:20 am STOP Cedar St @ Pine St 1   
6:22 am STOP Hancock St & Central St 10   
6:25 am STOP Hickory St @ Eastern Ave 4   
6:28 am STOP Eastern Ave @ King St 3   
6:30 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Rutland St 6   
6:32 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Massachusetts Ave 7   
6:34 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Bristol St 1   
6:50 am DEST Spfld International Charter School  42 

=============================================================================================  



 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 56 AM SICS HIGH 4AM SICS High School Gr 6-12 AM 
Route: BB 56 AM SICS HIGH 4AM Start Time: 06:19 am Total Riders: 59 
Bus: B056 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 59 
Driver: Total Time: 35:03 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Spfld International Charter School Distance: 7.29 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:19 am START White St@Blaine St 18   
6:24 am STOP BELMONT AVE @ Bryant St 17   
6:29 am STOP Dickinson St @ Oakland St 10   
6:33 am STOP Orange St @ White St 6   
6:35 am END White St @ Scott St 8   
6:55 am DEST Spfld International Charter School  59 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 57AM SICS HIGH 5AM SICS High School Gr 6-12 AM 
Route: BB 57AM SICS HIGH 5AM Start Time: 06:08 am Total Riders: 47 
Bus: B057 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 47 
Driver: Total Time: 46:11 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Spfld International Charter School Distance: 10.91 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:08 am START Fort Pleasant Ave@Maplewood Te 3   
6:09 am STOP Fort Pleasant Ave @ Warner St 1   
6:11 am STOP Longhill St @ Sumner Ave 1   
6:12 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Magnolia Ter 3   
6:16 am STOP Belmont Ave@Woodside Ter 3   
6:18 am STOP BELMONT AVE @ Belmont Pl 6   
6:21 am STOP Dickinson St @ Washington St 13   
6:25 am STOP Dickinson St @ Fern St 6   
6:28 am STOP Tiffany St@Brentwood St 2   
6:29 am STOP Tiffany St @ Drumlin Rd 2   
6:32 am STOP Dwight Rd @ Anglesea St 2   
6:34 am STOP Dwight Rd @ Stanton St 2   
6:36 am END Blaine St @ Dorset St 3   
6:55 am DEST Spfld International Charter School  47 

=============================================================================================== 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 69AM SICS HIGH 6AM SICS High School Gr 6-12 AM 
Route: BB 69AM SICS HIGH 6AM Start Time: 05:58 am Total Riders: 59 
Bus: B069 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 59 
Driver: Total Time: 56:53 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Spfld International Charter School Distance: 14.47 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
5:58 am START Berkshire Ave@Rush St 3   
6:01 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ Superior Ave 7   
6:04 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ Fiberloid St 2   
6:10 am STOP Page Bl @ Second St 3   
6:11 am STOP Second St @ Tremont St 3   
6:18 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ County St 4   
6:29 am STOP PARKER ST @ Rapalus St 9   
6:33 am STOP Milton St @ Goodwin St 11   
6:37 am STOP Goodwin St @ Oak St IO 13   
6:41 am END Pasco Rd @ Dubois St 4   
6:55 am DEST Spfld International Charter School  59 

===============================================================================================  
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 58 AM SICS HIGH 7AM SICS High School Gr 6-12 AM 
Route: BB 58 AM SICS HIGH 7AM Start Time: 06:11 am Total Riders: 62 
Bus: B058 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 62 
Driver: Total Time: 43:33 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Spfld International Charter School Distance: 8.75 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:11 am START Berkshire Ave@Jasper St 3   
6:13 am STOP Boston Rd @ Preston St 1   
6:15 am STOP State ST @ Margerie St 2   
6:17 am STOP Hillmont St @ State ST 6   
6:20 am STOP Embury St @ Coleman St 4   
6:24 am STOP Boston Rd @ Fargo St 14   
6:30 am STOP Slater Ave@Wisteria St 14   
6:38 am STOP N Branch Pkwy @ Moss Rd 10   
6:42 am END N Branch Pkwy @ Beacon Te 8   
6:55 am DEST Spfld International Charter School  62 

==============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB59A SICS HIGH 8AM SICS High School Gr 6-12 AM 
Route: BB59A SICS HIGH 8AM Start Time: 06:21 am Total Riders: 29 
Bus: B059 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 29 
Driver: Total Time: 33:13 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Spfld International Charter School Distance: 7.99 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:21 am START Carew St@Eddy St 6   
6:23 am STOP Carew St @ Upland St 6   
6:26 am STOP Carew St@Lang St 4   
6:28 am STOP Fernwold St @ Saint James Ave 3   
6:30 am STOP St James Ave across from Oklahoma St 6   
6:33 am STOP Oklahoma St @ El Paso St 2   
6:35 am END Page Bl @ Monrovia St 2   
6:55 am DEST Spfld International Charter School  29 

=============================================================================================== 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 60A SICS HIGH 9AM SICS High School Gr 6-12 AM 
Route: BB 60A SICS HIGH 9AM Start Time: 06:23 am Total Riders: 52 
Bus: B060 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 52 
Driver: Total Time: 31:10 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Spfld International Charter School Distance: 5.27 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:23 am START Sumner Av@Dorset St 11   
6:27 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Eloise St 10   
6:30 am STOP Sumner Ave@Harkness Ave 9   
6:32 am STOP Allen St @ W Allen Ridge Rd 16   
6:37 am STOP Bradley Rd @ Redstone Dr 2   
6:40 am STOP South Branch Pkwy @ W Crystal Brook Dr 3   
6:42 am END South Branch Pkwy @ Squire Ln 1   
6:55 am DEST Spfld International Charter School  52 

===============================================================================================  
 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB61AM SICS HIGH 10AM SICS High School Gr 6-12 AM 
Route: BB61AM SICS HIGH 10AM Start Time: 06:11 am Total Riders: 51 
Bus: B061 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 51 
Driver: Gauthier, Barbara Total Time: 43:48 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Spfld International Charter School Distance: 10.24 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:11 am START Sumner Ave@Bairdcrest Rd 6   
6:14 am STOP Allen St @ Manor Ct 6   
6:16 am STOP 3 Bairdcrest Rd 1   
6:18 am STOP Allen St @ Shady Brook Ln 4   
6:20 am STOP Allen St @ Talmadge Dr 4   
6:23 am STOP Allen St @ Allen Park Rd 13   
6:29 am STOP 2031/2020 Allen St 1   
6:34 am STOP Carol Ann@Slumber La 1   
6:38 am STOP PARKER ST @ Oak Hollow Rd 6   
6:43 am END Mary Coburn Rd @ Village Rd 9   
6:55 am DEST Spfld International Charter School  51 

=============================================================================================== 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 70AM SICS HIGH 11AM SICS High School Gr 6-12 AM 
Route: BB 70AM SICS HIGH 11AM Start Time: 06:03 am Total Riders: 55 
Bus: B070 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 55 
Driver: Total Time: 51:58 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Spfld International Charter School Distance: 12.27 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:03 am START Allen St@Wayne St 4   
6:04 am STOP Allen St@Daviston St 11   
6:09 am STOP Alden St @ Northumberland St 4   
6:15 am STOP Alden St @ Lakeside St 1   
6:20 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Lakevilla Ave 3   
6:24 am STOP Bradley Rd @ Cherokee Dr 9   
6:27 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Greenlawn St 4   
6:30 am STOP 1338/1341 Plumtree Rd 1   
6:31 am STOP 1408/1411 PLUMTREE RD 1   
6:32 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Sherwood Rd 5   
6:35 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Ashland Ave 7   
6:44 am END Tinkham Rd @ Penncastle St 5   
6:55 am DEST Spfld International Charter School  55 

===============================================================================================  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 67AM SICS HIGH 12AM SICS High School Gr 6-12 AM 
Route: BB 67AM SICS HIGH 12AM Start Time: 06:03 am Total Riders: 70 
Bus: B067 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 70 
Driver: Chevalier, Marc Total Time: 51:11 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Spfld International Charter School Distance: 10.86 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:03 am START Bay St@Cloran St 7   
6:06 am STOP Bay St @ Marsden St 2   
6:08 am STOP Bay St @ Leitch St 3   
6:10 am STOP Breckwood Bl @ Plum St 7   
6:16 am STOP Boston Rd @ Wallace St 4   
6:19 am STOP Boston Rd @ Mobilehome Wy 2   
6:22 am STOP Fernbank Rd @ Bulat Dr 3   
6:23 am STOP Fernbank Rd @ Castlegate Dr 2   
6:25 am STOP Kent Rd @ Waterford Cir 2   
6:26 am STOP Kent Rd @ Radner St 1   
6:31 am STOP Marmon St @ Parkerview St 13   
6:36 am STOP Parker St @Ravenwood St 2   
6:38 am STOP Sunrise Ter@Bolton St 21   
6:43 am END 252 SUNRISE TER 1   
6:55 am DEST Spfld International Charter School  70 

=============================================================================================== 

 1/10/2024  Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 68AM SICS HIGH 13AM SICS High School Gr 6-12 AM 
Route: BB 68AM SICS HIGH 13AM Start Time: 06:14 am Total Riders: 56 
Bus: B068 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 56 
Driver: Total Time: 40:39 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Spfld International Charter School Distance: 8.33 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:14 am START PARKER ST@Nantasket St 3   
6:18 am STOP Oak St IO @ Berkshire St 16   
6:27 am STOP Hamilton St @ Wrentham Rd 13   
6:33 am STOP Boston Rd@Brandon Ave 6   
6:35 am STOP Boston Rd @ Harvey St 5   
6:41 am STOP Grayson Dr@Spear Rd 11   
6:44 am END Sunrise Ter @ Denwall Dr 2   
6:55 am DEST Spfld International Charter School  56 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 65 AM SICS HIGH 14AM SICS High School Gr 6-12 AM 
Route: BB 65 AM SICS HIGH 14AM Start Time: 06:19 am Total Riders: 52 
Bus: B065 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 52 
Driver: Total Time: 35:36 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Spfld International Charter School Distance: 7.62 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:19 am START Plumtree Rd@Harmon Ave 3   
6:20 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Whittum Ave 6   
6:23 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Abbott St 9   
6:25 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Regal St 7   
6:34 am STOP Pine Needle Ln @ Cooley St 12   
6:39 am STOP PARKER ST @ Bartels St 7   
6:42 am END PARKER ST @ Fair Oak Rd 8   
6:55 am DEST Spfld International Charter School  52 

==============================================================================================  
 
 


